Issaquah to Renton (SHRIDE

32.5 miles, + 1147 /- 1146 feet
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Issaquah to Renton

4.6 miles. +418/-32 feet 2.6 miles. +6/-366 feet

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
1. 0.0 0.0 [ Startof 0.0 : 6. 4.9 0.3 = Ronto 0.0
route : Southe
2. 00 00 4 L 0.0 | gfrte?’e?th
3. 00 00 hgvr\‘/tsor 4.2 | 7. 50 00 4= SlghtL 00
! onto
m’:gw | 154th
est : Avenue
: Southe
4. 4.2 42 4 Continu 04 | ast
e onto :
Southe . 8. 5.0 00 ¢= éngttﬁe 1.6
ast :
| e
t Way |
5. 46 04 = Ronto 03 | | &7 | 16 14 Lomol ) 05
153rd |
Avenue ! 10. 7.2 0.5 = SlightR 0.0
Southe ' onto |
ast : 90 Trail

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
11. 7.2 0.0 = Ronto 0.7 : 15. 10.8 04 = Ronto 0.7
118th : Lake
Avenue | Washin
Southe ! gton
ast ' Boulev
12, 79 07 = SlightR 18 ard
onto '
Lake : 16. 115 0.7 4 Continu 1.2
Washin : e onto
gton | Lake
Trail : Washin
| gton
13. 9.7 1.8 «= Il:aokneto 0.7 : Boulev
Washin ' argrth
gton :
Trail : 17. 12.7 1.2 = R 0.0
14. 10.4 0.7 4= Lonto 04 : 18. 12.8 00 €= L 0.3
Hazelw . [19. 131 03 = SlghtR 00
Lane ! 20. 13.1 00 = R 0.0
: 21. 13.2 0.0 <= SlightL 0.0

3.2 miles. +154/-147 feet 2.7 miles. +63/-71 feet



0.3 miles. +6/-4 feet

1.4 miles. +7/-17 feet

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
22. 13.2 0.0 = Ronto 0.1 : 26. 13.6 0.1 4 Enter 0.1
Lake : rounda
Washin | bout
gton : .
Boulev . 27. 13.7 0.1 = grl:tgohtR 0.1
ard | North
North | °
| 10th
23. 133 0.1 = Ronto 0.1 : Street
Northea . [ 28. 137 01 = Ronto 1.1
st Park | Park
Drive : Avenue
24. 13.4 0.1 4= Lonto 0.1 | North
Park !
Avenue . 29. 14.8 1.1 = E onto 0.1
North | ronso
! n Way
25. 13.5 0.1 = Sharp 0.1 ' North,
R onto : WA 900
North . [ 30. 149 01 < Lonto 02
10th | Mill
Place ! Avenue
| South,
! WA 900

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev Type Note Next
31. 15.0 0.2 4= Lonto 1.1 : 35. 257 2.1 4 Continu 0.6
Cedar : e onto
River | Cedar
Trail ! Grove
: | Road
32. 16.1 1.1 4 g%rrﬁlgu 6.7 | Southe
Cedar : ast
River : 36. 26.3 06 = SlightR 0.3
Trail : onto
33. 220 67 4= Lonto 06 | gedar
Cedar ! RrO\(/je
Grove : Soath
Road ! outhe
Southe . ast
ast : 37. 266 03 4= Lonto 25
34. 235 06 4= SlightL 2.1 'hssaq“a
oCrggar ! Hobart
Grove : goaﬁ]
Road : otu ©
Southe ' as
ast :

8.7 miles. +428/-85 feet 3.0 miles. +70/-23 feet



Num

Dist

Prev

Type

Note

Next

38.

29.1

25

1+

Continu
e onto
Issaqua
h
Hobart
Road
Southe
ast

1.6

39.

30.7

1.6

L onto
Newpor
t Way
Southw
est

1.3

40.

32.1

1.3

L onto
Newpor
t Way
Northw
est

0.4

41.

32.4

0.4

-

L

0.0

42.

32.5

0.0

=

R

0.0

43.

32.5

0.0

ped

End of
route

0.0

5.9 miles. +33/-134 feet



